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DELIVERY METHOD

Paper
Applied Skills:
Taxation – Cyprus
Financial Reporting
Audit and Assurance
Financial Management
Performance Management 

Strategic Professional:
Strategic Business Leader 
Strategic Business Reporting 
Advanced Audit and Assurance 
Advanced Taxation – Cyprus 

Lecturer

Panayiota Tsiarta (B.A. Accounting, FCCA)
Panayiota Tsiarta
Mikaella Pattichi (BSc, MSc, FCCA)
Marilena Papasavva (BSc, MSc, FCCA, CIA)
Marilena Papasavva

Harry Charalambous (FCCA, CFA, CIA) 
Harry Charalambous 
Harry Charalambous 
Christina Achilleos (B.A. Economics, FCCA, CIA)

Face-to-face classroom tuition. All lectures are conducted in English.  

Full courses include the respective revision phase. 

LECTURING TEAM



ENROLMENT

STUDY
MATERIALS 

TUITION FEES Paper
Applied Skills: 
Taxation – Cyprus 
Financial Reporting 
Audit and Assurance 
Financial Management 
Performance Management 

Full course fee Revision course fee

€800 
€850 
€800 
€850 
€850 

€300
€300
€300
€300
€300

Strategic Professional:
Strategic Business Leader 
Strategic Business Reporting 
Advanced Audit and Assurance 
Advanced Taxation – Cyprus 

€1,250 
€1,250 
€1,250 
€1,250 

€400
€400
€400
€400

Eligible students may benefit from loyalty fees as explained in ‘Loyalty Schemes’. 

• 
• 

course notes
practice questions

• 
• 

progress tests and mock exam
revision material

Upon enrolment, students will be required to:
• 
• 
• 

complete an enrolment form with their personal details, including their ACCA registration number;
provide one passport-size photo, if enrolling with GTC Professional Studies for the first time;
provide a sponsorship letter/confirmation, if sponsored by their employer.

Enrolments will be held on Monday 20th January 2025, 17:00 to 20:00. 
Enrolment on this day may benefit from discounted fees as explained in ‘Terms of Payment’. 3

All tuition fees include:

Employers of full course sponsored students may benefit from corporate discounts.



LOYALTY
SCHEMES

Strategic Business Reporting:
 

For students who have attended full courses for Taxation – Cyprus, Financial Reporting, Audit and Assurance, Financial
Management and Performance Management at GTC Professional Studies, the full course loyalty fee for Strategic
Business Reporting amounts to €850, payable as follows:

€425 on enrolment; 
€425 by the end of February 2025.

Strategic Professional Papers:

For students who have attended full courses for any three Strategic Professional Papers at GTC Professional Studies,
the full course loyalty fee for the fourth Strategic Professional Paper amounts to €850, payable as follows:

• 
• 

€425 on enrolment; 
€425 by the end of February 2025.

For example:
• a student who has attended full courses for Strategic Business Reporting, Advanced Audit and Assurance and

Strategic Business Leader at GTC Professional Studies may benefit from the full course loyalty fee of €850 for
Advanced Taxation – Cyprus; 

• a student who has attended full courses for Strategic Business Reporting, Advanced Audit and Assurance and
Advanced Taxation – Cyprus at GTC Professional Studies may benefit from the full course loyalty fee of €850 for
Strategic Business Leader.
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• 
• 



TERMS OF
PAYMENT

METHODS
OF PAYMENT

Full course fees, other than for loyalty schemes,
are payable as follows:

VENUE &
CONTACT
DETAILS• 

• 
• 

1/3 on enrolment;
1/3 by the end of February 2025;
1/3 by the end of March 2025.

Full course students may benefit from a 10% 
discount if they:
• 
• 

enroll on Monday 20th January 2025; and 
settle the net fee upon enrolment.

The 10% discount and any corporate discounts do
not apply to loyalty schemes or revision courses.

• 
• 

 
 
 
 
 

cash, cheque or credit card; 
bank transfer to the following account:

BANK OF CYPRUS
GLOBAL COLLEGE LTD
Account No: 357021362005
IBAN: CY46002001950000357021362005
Swift Code: BCYPCY2N

Tuition fees are non-refundable. If a student
decides to drop a course, any fees already paid
become transferable to a subsequent semester
for the same student. 

GTC PROFESSIONAL STUDIES, GLOBAL COLLEGE

245 Eleonon Street, 2048 Strovolos, Nicosia

tel: 22814555 & 97805585    
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Revision course fees are payable in full upon
enrolment and do not apply to full courses.

Payment options include:

web:   www.globalcollege.ac.cy

follow us: 

Director 
Harry Charalambous 
harry.charalambous@globalcollege.com.cy

Course co-ordinator
Christina Achilleos
christina.achilleos@globalcollege.com.cy

ACCA contact information 
ACCA Connect
110 Queen Street
Glasgow G1 3BX
United Kingdom
tel: +44 (0)141 582 2000
https://forms.accalgobal/com/contact-us

The ACCA website provides information on relevant
topics, such as examination progression rules, study
materials, practical experience requirement, minimum
entry and exemptions, study guides, past examination
papers, the ethics and professional skills module, etc.,
which students may find useful. This information is
available at www.accaglobal.com/gb/en/student.html.  

https://www.linkedin.com/company/gtc-professional-studies/
https://www.instagram.com/gtcprofessionalstudies/
https://www.facebook.com/GTCprofessionalstudies
https://www.tiktok.com/@gtc.professionalstudies?lang=en
http://www.youtube.com/@GTCProfessionalStudies
http://www.globalcollege.ac.cy/
mailto:harry.charalambous%40globbalcollege.com.cy?subject=
mailto:christina.achilleos%40globalcollege.com.cy?subject=
https://www.accaglobal.com/gb/en/student.html
https://www.accaglobal.com/gb/en/student.html


January 2025
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27

Paper 
Taxation – Cyprus 
Financial Reporting 
Audit and Assurance
Financial Management 
Performance Management 

Monday

20

Lecture hours
Monday – Friday
Saturday & Sunday 

28

Tuesday 

21

29

Wednesday

22
SBL (1) 

Code 
TX 
FR 
AA 
FM 
PM

30

Thursday

23 

Paper 
Strategic Business Leader
Strategic Business Reporting
Advanced Audit and Assurance 
Advanced Taxation – Cyprus 

31

Friday

24  

Saturday

25 
SBL (2)
ATX (2) 
10:00-14:00

Sunday

26

Code
SBL
SBR
AAA
ATX

18:15-21:15 unless stated otherwise 
As stated

Course enrolment
17:00-20:00

FR (2) 
AA (1) 
AAA (3) 

TX (1)
SBL (3)

FM (2) 
SBR (1)
ATX (1)

FR (1)
AAA (2)

FM (1)
AAA (1) 

FM (3) 
SBR (2)
ATX (3)

FM (4) 
SBR (3)
ATX (4)

TX (2)
AA (2)
AAA (4)
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17

24

10

Monday 

4

25

18

11

Tuesday 

5

19

12

26

Wednesday 

6

13

20

27

Thursday  

7

14

21

Friday  

15

8

22

Saturday

1  

9

16

23

Sunday

2  

7

February 2025

FM (7) 
SBR (6)
ATX (7)

FM (5) 
SBR (4)
ATX (5)

FM (10) 
SBR (10)
ATX (11)

FM (9) 
SBR (8)
ATX (9)

FR (8) 
AA (7) 
AAA (9)

FR (6) 
AA (5) 
AAA (7)

FR (4) 
AA (3) 
AAA (5)

FR (10) 
AA (9) 
AAA (11)

TX (6)
PM (5) 
SBL (9)

TX (3)
PM (1) 
SBL (5)

TX (4)
PM (3) 
SBL (7)

TX (7)
PM (6) 
SBL (11)

SBR (9)
ATX (10)

FM (8) 
SBR (7)
ATX (8)

FM (6) 
SBR (5)
ATX (6)

FM (11) 
SBR (11)
ATX (12)

FR (5) 
AA (4) 
AAA (6)

TX (5) 
AA (6) 
AAA (8)

FR (9) 
AA (8) 
AAA (10)

FR (3)
SBL (4) 
10:00-14:00

FR (7) 
PM (4)  
SBL (8)
10:00-14:00 

PM (2)
SBL (6) 
10:00-14:00

SBL (10) 10:00-14:00

28
TX (8) 
AA (10) 
AAA (12)
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March 2025

10

17

24

Monday 

4

25

11

18

Tuesday 

5

12

26

19

Wednesday 

6

20

13

27

Thursday 

7

14

21

28

Friday  

8

15

22

29

Saturday

1 

30

16

9

23

Sunday

2 

FM (13) 
SBR (13)
ATX (15)

FR (12) 
AA (11) 
AAA (13) 

FR (18) 
AAA (19) 
10:00-14:00

FR (16) 
AA (15) 
AAA (17)

FR (14) 
AA (13) 
AAA (15)

TX (10)
PM (10)
SBL (15)

TX (13)
PM (13)
SBL (19)

TX (12)
PM (11)
SBL (17)

TX (9)
PM (8)
SBL (13)

FM (16) 
SBR (16)
ATX (18)

FM (18) 
SBR (18)
ATX (20)

FM (12) 
SBR (12)
ATX (13)

FM (14) 
SBR (14)
ATX (16)

TX (11)
AA (14)
AAA (16)

FR (17) 
AA (16) 
AAA (18)

FR (13) 
AA (12) 
AAA (14)

TX (14)
AA (17)
AAA (20)

PM (9)
SBL (14) 
ATX (14) 
10:00-14:00

FR (11) 
PM (7) 
SBL (12) 
10:00-14:00

FR (15) 
SBL (16) 
10:00-14:00

PM (12) 
SBL (18) 
10:00-14:00

FR (19) 
PM (14) 
SBL (20) 
10:00-14:00

31 FM (19) 
SBR (19)
ATX (21)

FM (15) 
SBR (15)
ATX (17)

FM (17) 
SBR (17)
ATX (19)

33
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14

21

28

Monday 

8

29

22

15

Tuesday        

16

9

23

Wednesday 

10

17

24

Thursday

11

18

25

 Friday 

12

19

26

 Saturday 

27

13

Sunday

9

April 2025

FR (20) 
AAA (21) 
10:00-14:00

FR (25)
AA (22)
AAA (26)

FR (24)
AA (21)
AAA (25)

FR (22)
AA (19)
AAA (23)

TX (16)
PM (17)
SBL (23)

TX (18)
PM (19)
SBL (25)

TX (15)
PM (15)
SBL (21)

FM (20)
SBR (20)
ATX (22)

FM (22)
SBR (22)
ATX (24)

TX (17)
AA (20)
AAA (24)

FR (21)
AA (18)
AAA (22)

FR (23) 
PM (18)  
SBL (24) 
10:00-14:00

PM (16) 
SBL (22) 
10:00-14:00

AAA (28)
30

FM (21)
SBR (21)
ATX (23)

FM (23)
SBR (23)
ATX (25)

TX (19)
PM (20)
SBR (24)

FM (24)
SBR (25)
ATX (26)

TX (20)
AA (23)
AAA (27)

PM (21) 
SBR (26) 
ATX (27)
10:00-14:00 

FM (25)
SBR (27)
ATX (28)

TX (21)
SRB (28)
ATX (29)

1 2 3 4 5 6

2017 18 19 20

21
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12

26

19

Monday 

6

20

13

27

Tuesday 

7

14

21

28

Wednesday  

8

15

22

29

Thursday

30

16

9

23

Friday

10

17

24

Saturday

11

18

25

Sunday 

10

May 2025

Mock Exams

AA Revision (5)
SBR Revision (1)

AA Revision (1) 
PM Revision (4) 
AAA Revision (5)

FM Revision (1)
SBR Revision (2)

FM Revision (2)
SBR Revision (3)

AA Revision (2) 
SBL Revision (1) 
ATX Revision (1)

FM Revision (3)
SBR Revision (4)

AA Revision (3) 
SBL Revision (2) 
ATX Revision (2)

FM Revision (4)
SBR Revision (5)

AA Revision (4) 
SBL Revision (3) 
ATX Revision (3)

TX Revision (1) 
SBL Revision (4) 
ATX Revision (4)
10:00-16:00

FM Revision (5)
SBR Revision (6)
10:00-16:00

TX Revision (2) 
SBL Revision (5) 
ATX Revision (5)
10:00-16:00

1 2 3 4

31

FM (26) 
SBR (29) 
10:00-14:00

FR Revision (1) 
AAA Revision (1)
ATX (30)

FR Revision (2) 
PM Revision (1) 
AAA Revision (2) 
10:00-16:00

FR Revision (3) 
PM Revision (2) 
AAA Revision (3) 
10:00-16:00

FR Revision (4) 
PM Revision (3) 
AAA Revision (4) 
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Monday 

3

Tuesday 

4

Wednesday 

5

Thursday 

6

Friday 

7

Saturday 

8

Sunday 

11

June 2025

AA Exam
AAA Exam

TX Exam
SBL Exam

PM Exam 
ATX Exam

FR Exam
SBR Exam

FM Exam

1




