





ACCA COURSE PROGRAMME JUNE 2025 EXAMS









LECTURING TEAM

Paper	Lecturer		
Applied Skills:			
Taxation – Cyprus	Panayiota Tsiarta (B.A. Accounting, FCCA)		
Financial Reporting	Panayiota Tsiarta		
Audit and Assurance	Mikaella Pattichi (BSc, MSc, FCCA)		
Financial Management	Marilena Papasavva (BSc, MSc, FCCA, CIA)		
Performance Management	Marilena Papasavva		

Strategic Professional:

Strategic Business Leader	Harry Charalambous (FCCA, CFA, CIA)
Strategic Business Reporting	Harry Charalambous
Advanced Audit and Assurance	Harry Charalambous
Advanced Taxation – Cyprus	Christina Achilleos (B.A. Economics, FCCA, CIA)

DELIVERY METHOD

Face-to-face classroom tuition. All lectures are conducted in English.

Full courses include the respective revision phase.





TUITION FEES

Paper	Full course fee	Revision course fee
Applied Skills:		
Taxation – Cyprus	€800	€300
Financial Reporting	€850	€300
Audit and Assurance	€800	€300
Financial Management	€850	€300
Performance Management	€850	€300
Strategic Professional:		
Strategic Business Leader	€1,250	€400
Strategic Business Reporting	€1,250	€400
Advanced Audit and Assurance	€1,250	€400
Advanced Taxation – Cyprus	€1,250	€400

Eligible students may benefit from loyalty fees as explained in 'Loyalty Schemes'.

Employers of **full course** sponsored students may benefit from **corporate discounts**.

STUDY MATERIALS

All tuition fees include:

- course notes
- progress tests and mock exam
- practice questions
- revision material

ENROLMENT

Upon enrolment, students will be required to:

- complete an enrolment form with their **personal details**, including their **ACCA registration number**;
- provide one passport-size photo, if enrolling with GTC Professional Studies for the first time;
- provide a **sponsorship letter/confirmation**, if sponsored by their employer.

Enrolments will be held on Monday 20th January 2025, 17:00 to 20:00.

Enrolment on this day may benefit from discounted fees as explained in 'Terms of Payment'.





LOYALTY SCHEMES

Strategic Business Reporting:

For students who have attended **full courses** for Taxation – Cyprus, Financial Reporting, Audit and Assurance, Financial Management *and* Performance Management at GTC Professional Studies, the **full course loyalty fee** for **Strategic Business Reporting** amounts to **€850**, payable as follows:

- €425 on enrolment;
- €425 by the end of February 2025.

Strategic Professional Papers:

For students who have attended **full courses** for **any three Strategic Professional Papers** at GTC Professional Studies, the **full course loyalty fee** for the **fourth Strategic Professional Paper** amounts to **€850**, payable as follows:

- €425 on enrolment;
- €425 by the end of February 2025.

For example:

- a student who has attended **full courses** for Strategic Business Reporting, Advanced Audit and Assurance **and** Strategic Business Leader at GTC Professional Studies may benefit from the full course loyalty fee of €850 for Advanced Taxation Cyprus;
- a student who has attended **full courses** for Strategic Business Reporting, Advanced Audit and Assurance **and** Advanced Taxation Cyprus at GTC Professional Studies may benefit from the full course loyalty fee of €850 for Strategic Business Leader.





TERMS OF **PAYMENT**

Full course fees, other than for loyalty schemes, are payable as follows:

1/3 by the end of February 2025:

1/3 by the end of March 2025.

VENUE & CONTACT **DETAILS**

GTC PROFESSIONAL STUDIES, GLOBAL COLLEGE

245 Eleonon Street, 2048 Strovolos, Nicosia

22814555 & 97805585 web: www.globalcollege.ac.cy

follow us: in O D











Full course students may benefit from a 10% **discount if** they:

- enroll on Monday 20th January 2025; and
- settle the net fee upon enrolment.

The 10% discount and any corporate discounts do **not apply** to loyalty schemes or revision courses.

Revision course fees are payable in full upon enrolment and do **not apply** to full courses.

METHODS OF PAYMENT

Payment options include:

1/3 on enrolment:

- cash, cheque or credit card;
- bank transfer to the following account:

BANK OF CYPRUS GLOBAL COLLEGE LTD

Account No: 357021362005

IBAN: CY46002001950000357021362005

Swift Code: BCYPCY2N

Tuition fees are non-refundable. If a student decides to drop a course, any fees already paid become transferable to a subsequent semester for the same student.

Director

Harry Charalambous harry.charalambous@globalcollege.com.cy

Course co-ordinator

Christina Achilleos christina.achilleos@globalcollege.com.cv

ACCA contact information

ACCA Connect 110 Queen Street Glasgow G1 3BX **United Kingdom**

tel: +44 (0)141 582 2000

https://forms.accalgobal/com/contact-us

The ACCA website provides information on relevant topics, such as examination progression rules, study materials, practical experience requirement, minimum entry and exemptions, study guides, past examination papers, the ethics and professional skills module, etc., which students may find useful. This information is available at www.accaglobal.com/gb/en/student.html. 5







January 2025

Paper	Code	Paper	Code
Taxation – Cyprus	TX	Strategic Business Leader	SBL
Financial Reporting	FR	Strategic Business Reporting	SBR
Audit and Assurance	AA	Advanced Audit and Assurance	AAA
Financial Management	FM	Advanced Taxation – Cyprus	ATX
Performance Management	PM		

Lecture hours

Monday – Friday 18:15-21:15 unless stated otherwise

Saturday & Sunday As stated

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
Course enrolment 17:00-20:00	21 FM (1) AAA (1)	22 SBL (1)	23 FM (2) SBR (1) ATX (1)	24 FR (1) AAA (2)	25 SBL (2) ATX (2) 10:00-14:00	26
27 FM (3) SBR (2) ATX (3)	28 FR (2) AA (1) AAA (3)	29 TX (1) SBL (3)	30 FM (4) SBR (3) ATX (4)	31 TX (2) AA (2) AAA (4)		







February 2025

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
					1 FR (3) SBL (4) 10:00-14:00	2
3 FM (5) SBR (4) ATX (5)	4 FR (4) AA (3) AAA (5)	5 TX (3) PM (1) SBL (5)	6 FM (6) SBR (5) ATX (6)	7 FR (5) AA (4) AAA (6)	8 _{PM (2)} SBL (6) 10:00-14:00	9
10 FM (7) SBR (6) ATX (7)	11 FR (6) AA (5) AAA (7)	12 TX (4) PM (3) SBL (7)	13 FM (8) SBR (7) ATX (8)	14 TX (5) AA (6) AAA (8)	15 FR (7) PM (4) SBL (8) 10:00-14:00	16
17 FM (9) SBR (8) ATX (9)	18 FR (8) AA (7) AAA (9)	19 TX (6) PM (5) SBL (9)	20 SBR (9) ATX (10)	21 FR (9) AA (8) AAA (10)	22 SBL (10) 10:00-14:00	23
24 FM (10) SBR (10) ATX (11)	25 FR (10) AA (9) AAA (11)	26 TX (7) PM (6) SBL (11)	27 FM (11) SBR (11) ATX (12)	28 TX (8) AA (10) AAA (12)		







March 2025

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
					1 FR (11) PM (7) SBL (12) 10:00-14:00	2
3	4 FR (12) AA (11) AAA (13)	5 TX (9) PM (8) SBL (13)	6 FM (12) SBR (12) ATX (13)	7 FR (13) AA (12) AAA (14)	8 PM (9) SBL (14) ATX (14) 10:00-14:00	9
10 FM (13) SBR (13) ATX (15)	11 FR (14) AA (13) AAA (15)	12 TX (10) PM (10) SBL (15)	13 FM (14) SBR (14) ATX (16)	14 TX (11) AA (14) AAA (16)	15 FR (15) SBL (16) 10:00-14:00	16
17 FM (15) SBR (15) ATX (17)	18 FR (16) AA (15) AAA (17)	19 TX (12) PM (11) SBL (17)	20 FM (16) SBR (16) ATX (18)	21 FR (17) AA (16) AAA (18)	22 PM (12) SBL (18) 10:00-14:00	23
24 FM (17) SBR (17) ATX (19)	25 FR (18) AAA (19) 10:00-14:00	26 TX (13) PM (13) SBL (19)	27 FM (18) SBR (18) ATX (20)	28 TX (14) AA (17) AAA (20)	29 FR (19) PM (14) SBL (20) 10:00-14:00	30
31 FM (19) SBR (19) ATX (21)						







April 2025

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
	1 FR (20) AAA (21) 10:00-14:00	2 TX (15) PM (15) SBL (21)	3 FM (20) SBR (20) ATX (22)	4 FR (21) AA (18) AAA (22)	5 PM (16) SBL (22) 10:00-14:00	6
7 FM (21) SBR (21) ATX (23)	8 FR (22) AA (19) AAA (23)	9 TX (16) PM (17) SBL (23)	10 FM (22) SBR (22) ATX (24)	11 TX (17) AA (20) AAA (24)	12 FR (23) PM (18) SBL (24) 10:00-14:00	13
14 FM (23) SBR (23) ATX (25)	15 FR (24) AA (21) AAA (25)	16 TX (18) PM (19) SBL (25)	17	18	19	20
21	22 FR (25) AA (22) AAA (26)	23 TX (19) PM (20) SBR (24)	24 FM (24) SBR (25) ATX (26)	25 TX (20) AA (23) AAA (27)	26 PM (21) SBR (26) ATX (27) 10:00-14:00	27
28 FM (25) SBR (27) ATX (28)	29 AAA (28)	30 TX (21) SRB (28) ATX (29)				







May 2025

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
			1 FM (26) SBR (29) 10:00-14:00	FR Revision (1) AAA Revision (1) ATX (30)	FR Revision (2) PM Revision (1) AAA Revision (2) 10:00-16:00	FR Revision (3) PM Revision (2) AAA Revision (3) 10:00-16:00
FR Revision (4) PM Revision (3) AAA Revision (4)	AA Revision (1) PM Revision (4) AAA Revision (5)	7 AA Revision (2) SBL Revision (1) ATX Revision (1)	8 AA Revision (3) SBL Revision (2) ATX Revision (2)	9 AA Revision (4) SBL Revision (3) ATX Revision (3)	TX Revision (1) SBL Revision (4) ATX Revision (4) 10:00-16:00	TX Revision (2) SBL Revision (5) ATX Revision (5) 10:00-16:00
AA Revision (5) SBR Revision (1)	13 FM Revision (1) SBR Revision (2)	14 FM Revision (2) SBR Revision (3)	15 FM Revision (3) SBR Revision (4)	16 FM Revision (4) SBR Revision (5)	17 FM Revision (5) SBR Revision (6) 10:00-16:00	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26 Mock Exams	27	28	29	30	31	







June 2025

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
						1
AA Exam AAA Exam	3 TX Exam SBL Exam	4 PM Exam ATX Exam	5 FR Exam SBR Exam	6 FM Exam	7	8







